COLLEGE FOOTBALL

2016 SCHEDULE O)

DATE GAME TIME
THURS 9/1 Rice at Western Kentucky 8:00
FRI9/2 Army at Temple 7:00
SAT 9/3 Fordham at Navy 12:00
Texas State at Ohio 3:30
San Jose State at Tulsa 7:00
Northern lllinois at Wyoming 10:30
FRI'9/9 Maryland at Florida International 7:30
SAT 9/10 Rice at Army 12:00
UConn at Navy 3:30
Northern lllinois at USF 7:00
Cal at San Diego State 10:30
FRI 9/16 Arkansas State at Utah State 9:00
SAT 9117 Akron at Marshall 12:00
San Diego State at Northern lllinois 3:30
Maryland at UCF 7:00
Utah at San Jose State 10:30
FRI 9/23 Wyoming at Eastern Michigan 7:30
SAT 9/24 Syracuse at UConn 1:00
Vanderbilt at Western Kentucky 4:30
Louisville at Marshall 8:00
SAT 10/1 UCF at East Carolina 12:00
Navy at Air Force 3:30
Western Michigan at Central Michigan 7:00
Fresno State at UNLV 10:30
THURS 10/6 Western Kentucky at Louisiana Tech 8:00
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DATE
FRI10/7
SAT 10/8

FRI10/14
SAT 10/15

SAT 10/22

THURS 10/27
FRI10/28
SAT 10/29

THURS 11/3
FRI 11/4
SAT 11/5

TUES 11/8
SAT 11/12

FRI 11/18
SAT 11/19

GAME

Boise State at New Mexico
Cincinnati at UConn
Houston at Navy

Northern lllinois at Western Michigan

Utah State at Colorado State
San Diego State at Fresno State
Lafayette at Army

Western Michigan at Akron
UConn at USF

Nevada at San Jose State
North Texas at Army

Memphis at Navy

East Carolina at Cincinnati
Fresno State at Utah State
Ohio at Toledo

San Diego State at Utah State
Kent State at CMU

Cincinnati at Temple

Boise State at Wyoming
UNLV at San Jose State
Buffalo at Ohio

Central Michigan at Miami (OH)
Air Force at Army

BYU at Cincinnati

Hawaii at San Diego State
Eastern Michigan at Ball State
Tulsa at Navy

Tulane at Houston

Boise State at Hawaii

San Diego State at Nevada
Memphis at Cincinnati

Morgan State at Army

San Diego State at Wyoming

\

TIME
9:00
11:30 AM
3:00
6:30
10:00
10:00
12:00
3:30
7:00
10:30
12:00
3:30
7:00
10:30
7:30
8:00
12:00
3:30
7:00
10:30
6:00
6:00
12:00
3:30
7:00
7:00
12:00
3:30
7:00
10:30
8:00
12:00
3:30
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DATE GAME TIME

SAT 11/19 (cont.) USF at SMU 7:00
Air Force at San Jose State 10:30
FRI11/25 Northern lllinois at Kent State 12:00
Boise State at Air Force 3:30
SAT 11/26 AAC TBD 12:00
San Jose State at Fresno State 3:30
Colorado State at San Diego State 9:00
SAT 12117 The AutoNation Cure Bowl 5:30

* All times ET. Schedule subject to change.
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