COLLEGE FOOTBALL

2016 SCHEDULE



<u>GAME</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Rice at Western Kentucky	8:00
Army at Temple	7:00
Fordham at Navy	12:00
Texas State at Ohio	3:30
San Jose State at Tulsa	7:00
Northern Illinois at Wyoming	10:30
Maryland at Florida International	7:30
Rice at Army	12:00
UConn at Navy	3:30
Northern Illinois at USF	7:00
Cal at San Diego State	10:30
Arkansas State at Utah State	9:00
Akron at Marshall	12:00
San Diego State at Northern Illinois	3:30
Maryland at UCF	7:00
Utah at San Jose State	10:30
Wyoming at Eastern Michigan	7:30
Syracuse at UConn	1:00
Vanderbilt at Western Kentucky	4:30
Louisville at Marshall	8:00
UCF at East Carolina	12:00
Navy at Air Force	3:30
Western Michigan at Central Michigan	7:00
Fresno State at UNLV	10:30
Western Kentucky at Louisiana Tech	8:00
	Rice at Western Kentucky Army at Temple Fordham at Navy Texas State at Ohio San Jose State at Tulsa Northern Illinois at Wyoming Maryland at Florida International Rice at Army UConn at Navy Northern Illinois at USF Cal at San Diego State Arkansas State at Utah State Akron at Marshall San Diego State at Northern Illinois Maryland at UCF Utah at San Jose State Wyoming at Eastern Michigan Syracuse at UConn Vanderbilt at Western Kentucky Louisville at Marshall UCF at East Carolina Navy at Air Force Western Michigan at Central Michigan Fresno State at UNLV

<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	<u>TIME</u>
FRI 10/7	Boise State at New Mexico	9:00
SAT 10/8	Cincinnati at UConn	11:30 AM
	Houston at Navy	3:00
	Northern Illinois at Western Michigan	6:30
	Utah State at Colorado State	10:00
FRI 10/14	San Diego State at Fresno State	10:00
SAT 10/15	Lafayette at Army	12:00
	Western Michigan at Akron	3:30
	UConn at USF	7:00
	Nevada at San Jose State	10:30
SAT 10/22	North Texas at Army	12:00
	Memphis at Navy	3:30
	East Carolina at Cincinnati	7:00
	Fresno State at Utah State	10:30
THURS 10/27	Ohio at Toledo	7:30
FRI 10/28	San Diego State at Utah State	8:00
SAT 10/29	Kent State at CMU	12:00
	Cincinnati at Temple	3:30
	Boise State at Wyoming	7:00
	UNLV at San Jose State	10:30
THURS 11/3	Buffalo at Ohio	6:00
FRI 11/4	Central Michigan at Miami (OH)	6:00
SAT 11/5	Air Force at Army	12:00
	BYU at Cincinnati	3:30
	Hawaii at San Diego State	7:00
TUES 11/8	Eastern Michigan at Ball State	7:00
SAT 11/12	Tulsa at Navy	12:00
	Tulane at Houston	3:30
	Boise State at Hawaii	7:00
	San Diego State at Nevada	10:30
FRI 11/18	Memphis at Cincinnati	8:00
SAT 11/19	Morgan State at Army	12:00
	San Diego State at Wyoming	3:30



<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	<u>TIME</u>
SAT 11/19 (cont.)	USF at SMU	7:00
	Air Force at San Jose State	10:30
FRI 11/25	Northern Illinois at Kent State	12:00
	Boise State at Air Force	3:30
SAT 11/26	AAC TBD	12:00
	San Jose State at Fresno State	3:30
	Colorado State at San Diego State	9:00
SAT 12/17	The AutoNation Cure Bowl	5:30

^{*} All times ET. Schedule subject to change.